
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

170 
96 
83 
89 

Class 
1000CC PRO 
1000CC LIGHT 
1000CC LIGHT 
1000CC LIGHT 

Name 

MARCELO SKAF 
LEANDRO BUZINARO 
BRUNO ALVES 
FERNANDO ARAÚJO 

Laps 

4 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 

1:06.094 
1:08.433 
1:10.754 
1:24.574 

Diff 

2.339 
4.660 

18.480 

Gap 

2.339 
2.321 

13.820 

In Lap 
4 

3 

3 

1 

2nd Best 

1:06.588 
1:08.811 
1:10.852 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/11/2025 11:02:31 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

DEZERÓ CUP 
1000 PRO/LIGHT 

Q3 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:52:15 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

08/11/2025 10:45 


